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Name

Bjorn Kiene
Frank Schlesiger
Bjorn Westmann
Niklas Buhre
Stefan Vitt
Sascha Krass
Thomas Reinfeldt
Edgar Meike
Stefan Duplois
Kurt Rose
Andreas Kroha
Danny Barthel
Michael Eller
Sascha Mench
Rene Armbroster
Waldemar Vossler
Volker Sinning
Jannis Hellmuth
Uwe Armbroster
Stefan HauBer
Marc Selig

Dirk Hellmuth
Matthias Rothenpieler
Andreas Schmid
Michael Schmidt

Susanne Hochmuth

Mannschaft

SPSV Oberzwehren 1
SPSV Oberzwehren 1
SGi Wolfhagen 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SGi Wolfhagen 1

SSV Eschenstruth 1

SGi Wolfhagen 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SGi Wolfhagen 1

SV GroRenritte 1

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1
SSV Eschenstruth 1

SV Vollmarshausen 1

SV GroRenritte 1

SV GroRenritte 1

SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Vollmarshausen 1

SV GroRenritte 1

SV Vollmarshausen 1
SPSV Oberzwehren 1

SV Vollmarshausen 1
SGi Wolfhagen 1

SSV Eschenstruth 1

SSV Eschenstruth 1

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung KK - Sportpistole Bezirksliga 2018
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269
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Summe
alle Wettkdmpfe

2770
2737
2472
2455
2705
2663
2653
2397
2638
2369
2609
2353
2096
2578
2082
2563
2323
2073
1797
2049
2538
2286
2507
1749
2205
2170

Summe
mit Streichergebnis

2228
2217
2206
2195
2178
2152
2147
2144
2124
2118
2115
2097
2096
2083
2082
2081
2080
2073
1797
2049
2044
2041
2030
1749
1984
1942

Durchschnitt
alle Wettk.

277,00
273,70
274,67
272,78
270,50
266,30
265,30
266,33
263,80
263,22
260,90
261,44
262,00
257,80
260,25
256,30
258,11
259,13
256,71
256,13
253,80
254,00
250,70
249,86
245,00
241,11

Durchschnitt
mit Streichergebnis
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